COSHH Site Storage Box  - Issue 06
U S E R  G U I D E
COSHH SITE
STORAGE BOX
02 03
CONTENTS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INTRODUCTION 04

EC DESIGN CONFORMITY 16
STANDARDS AND REGULATIONS APPLICABLE 17
DISCLAIMER
Do not attempt to handle or operate this equipment before you have received sufficient
training. Before use, operatives must have carried out all checks featured on the Visual
Inspection Sheet on page 09. It is imperative that you have read the General Safety
Instructions on page 10 and sufficiently familiarised yourself with the Operational Procedures
in this document.
Note that this item is compliant only to the standards specified in this User Guide and it is
therefore the duty of the responsible person(s) to review and ensure compliance.
support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
04 05
SPECIFICATION
I T E M P R O D U C T  C O D E
COSHH Site Storage Box 572 ST103-00572
COSHH Site Storage Box 1097 ST103-01097
COSHH Site Storage Box 2904 ST103-02904
COSHH Site Storage Box 3459 ST103-03459
L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)

representation, assurance or warranty (whether made innocently or negligently) that is not
set out in this Warranty. Each party agrees that it shall have no claim for innocent or negligent
misrepresentation or negligent misstatement based on any statement in this Warranty.
No variation of this Warranty shall be effective unless it is in writing and signed by the parties
(or their authorised representatives).
0 9 . 	W A I V E R
No failure or delay by a party to exercise any right or remedy provided under this Warranty
or by law shall constitute a waiver of that or any other right or remedy, nor shall it prevent or
restrict the further exercise of that or any other right or remedy. No single or partial exercise
of such right or remedy shall prevent or restrict the further exercise of that or any other right
or remedy.
support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
L E G A L L E G A L
16 17
P R O D U C T  C O D E ( S ) G E N E R A L  D E S C R I P T I O N W O R K I N G  L O A D  L I M I T
ST103-0572 COSHH Site Storage Box 572 Self Weight
ST103-01097 COSHH Site Storage Box 1097 Self Weight
ST103-02904 COSHH Site Storage Box 2904 Self Weight
ST103-03459 COSHH Site Storage Box 3459 Self Weight
N A M E  & A D D R E S S  O F  M A N U FA C T U R E R :